
Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brewer, Kendall JR F L SCHLAG 11.35  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Chapell, Yaseen SR WYANDOTT 11.35  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 Quintana, Cruz SR WASHINGTO 11.54  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Parker, Brian SR F L SCHLAG 11.55  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 Robinson, Kevon SO WYANDOTT 11.70  (NW) 4(2) 2

6 Jackson, Kevin SO WYANDOTT 11.77  (NW) 4(3) 1

7 Taylor, Elijah SO F L SCHLAG 11.90  (NW) 1(1)

8 Foster, Antione JR WASHINGTO 12.00  (NW) 3(2)

9 Clendinen, Milton JR BISHOP WA 12.01  (NW) 3(3)

10 Jackson, Reneaux SR TURNER 12.02  (NW) 4(4)

11 Brown, Rickey FR SUMNER AC 12.10  (NW) 3(4)

12 Ross, Jerry SR SUMNER AC 12.20  (NW) 4(5)

13 Brown, Quincey FR SUMNER AC 12.29  (NW) 3(5)

14 Bradley, Jaiyon SO WASHINGTO 12.30  (NW) 3(6)

15 Robinson, Shannon JR J C HARMON 12.37  (NW) 1(2)

16 Robinson, Antonio FR BISHOP WA 12.56  (NW) 2(3)

17 Holmes, Mareyion SO TURNER 12.57  (NW) 4(6)

18 Sanchez, Miguel JR J C HARMON 13.53  (NW) 1(3)

19 Soria, Alfredo JR J C HARMON 14.31  (NW) 1(4)

20 Montoya, Edgar SO BISHOP WA 15.21  (NW) 2(4)

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Quintana, Cruz SR WASHINGTO 23.52  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Roland, Justin FR WASHINGTO 24.30  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Chapell, Yaseen SR WYANDOTT 24.41  (NW) 4(1) 6

4 Postley, Tim SR WASHINGTO 24.42  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 Ngenzirabona, Manowa JR F L SCHLAG 24.47  (NW) 3(2) 2

6 Wilson, Dontae JR WYANDOTT 24.62  (NW) 4(2) 1

7 Moore, Malachi JR SUMNER AC 24.90  (NW) 4(3)

8 Lee, Dominic JR SUMNER AC 25.48  (NW) 4(4)

9 Robinson, Shannon JR J C HARMON 25.60  (NW) 2(3)

10 Clendinen, Milton JR BISHOP WA 25.60  (NW) 3(3)

11 Holmes, Mareyion SO TURNER 25.64  (NW) 4(5)

12 Robinson, Antonio FR BISHOP WA 25.92  (NW) 2(4)

13 Wilbert, Marcus SR J C HARMON 26.13  (NW) 1(1)

14 Jackson, Jaleen SR F L SCHLAG 26.25  (NW) 3(4)

15 Gurung, Budhi SR WYANDOTT 27.50  (NW) 3(5)

16 Sanchez, Miguel JR J C HARMON 28.76  (NW) 1(2)

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wilbert, Marcus SR J C HARMON 53.79 4(1) 10

2 Frasier, Austin SUMNER AC 54.10 3(1) 8

3 Mitchell, Travian JR F L SCHLAG 56.02 2(1) 6

4 Johnson, Randall SO WYANDOTT 57.20 4(2) 4

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Bristow, Andy SO SUMNER AC 57.31 4(3) 2

6 Postley, Tim SR WASHINGTO 59.17 3(2) 1

7 Jackson, Kyun SO SUMNER AC 1:00.51 2(2)

8 Holliday, Michael SR WASHINGTO 1:02.23 3(3)

9 Hurst, Izon JR BISHOP WA 1:02.30 3(4)

10 Pineda, Alex SO TURNER 1:05.14 4(4)

11 Jones, Jacob FR WYANDOTT 1:06.48 2(3)

12 Mitchell, Kesean SO F L SCHLAG 1:06.56 2(4)

13 Oswald, Trevor SO TURNER 1:09.32 4(5)

Montoya, Edgar SO BISHOP WA 1:20.74 4

Doss, Noah FR WASHINGTO DNF 3

Soria, Alfredo JR J C HARMON DQ 1

Rivera, Ernesto FR J C HARMON DQ 1

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Stillwell, Daniel JR F L SCHLAG 2:09.28 10

2 Santiago, Zaid SO WYANDOTT 2:16.53 8

3 Kimbrel, Jadin JR TURNER 2:17.16 6

4 Bush, Kalil JR F L SCHLAG 2:20.28 4

5 Moore, Emon SO F L SCHLAG 2:23.90 2

6 Bates, Samuel JR WYANDOTT 2:26.45 1

7 Fernandez, Cesar FR TURNER 2:27.38

8 Taylor, David FR TURNER 2:29.20

9 Asberry, Myles SO WASHINGTO 2:35.00

10 Castillo, Cesar FR BISHOP WA 2:40.61

11 Ladd, Brandon SO J C HARMON 2:41.93

12 Orono-Payne, Jose SO WASHINGTO 2:44.42

13 Rivera, Ernesto FR J C HARMON 2:58.84

14 Ramirez, Franco FR BISHOP WA 2:59.38

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Irakoze, Janvier SR WYANDOTT 4:51.07 10

2 Ortiz, Brian SO WYANDOTT 5:04.00 8

3 Spoerre, Gabe JR TURNER 5:10.51 6

4 Ngenzirabona, Gideon SO F L SCHLAG 5:17.17 4

5 Apgar, Andy SR TURNER 5:23.39 2

6 Ingalls, Gabe JR TURNER 5:28.05 1

7 Asberry, Myles SO WASHINGTO 5:42.01

8 Castillo, Cesar FR BISHOP WA 5:57.79

9 Gomez, Hilario SR J C HARMON 6:06.55

10 Leveron, Steven SR WYANDOTT 6:07.29

11 Ladd, Brandon SO J C HARMON 6:16.46

12 Hurst, Izon JR BISHOP WA 6:26.72

13 Morales, Luis SO J C HARMON 6:32.90
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Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
14 Rosas, David JR BISHOP WA 6:34.06

15 Hinkle, Josh SR SUMNER AC 6:39.07

16 Kelsay, Michael SR SUMNER AC 7:32.66

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Irakoze, Janvier SR WYANDOTT 10:56.66 10

2 Ortiz, Brian SO WYANDOTT 11:24.38 8

3 Spoerre, Gabe JR TURNER 11:33.24 6

4 Apgar, Andy SR TURNER 11:35.93 4

5 Ingalls, Gabe JR TURNER 11:52.57 2

6 Williamson, Kamarae SO WASHINGTO 14:07.23 1

7 Gomez, Hilario SR J C HARMON 14:28.06

8 Morales, Luis SO J C HARMON 16:07.35

9 Kelsay, Michael SR SUMNER AC 17:51.23

Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Calhoun, Malike SO WYANDOTT 19.04 10

2 Moore, Torry JR WYANDOTT 19.05 8

3 Gray, Christopher SO SUMNER AC 20.34 6

4 Anderson, Kendell SR WYANDOTT 20.59 4

Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Calhoun, Malike SO WYANDOTT 46.40 10

2 Robinson, Kevon SO WYANDOTT 47.67 8

3 Gray, Christopher SO SUMNER AC 48.29 6

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WYANDOTTE (A) 44.90 10

1) Wilson, Dontae JR 2) Chapell, Yaseen SR

3) Robinson, Kevon SO 4) Jackson, Kevin SO

2 SUMNER ACADEMY (A) 50.31 8

1) Moore, Malachi JR 2) Ross, Jerry SR

3) Lee, Dominic JR 4) Bagley, Donell SR

WASHINGTON (A) DQ

1) Dew, Jamonte SR 2) Foster, Antione JR

3) Bradley, Jaiyon SO 4) Roland, Justin FR

F L SCHLAGLE (A) DQ

1) Ngenzirabona, Manowa JR 2) Becton, Joshua JR

3) Parker, Brian SR 4) Brewer, Kendall JR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WASHINGTON (A) 3:48.79 10

1) Postley, Tim SR 2) Quintana, Cruz SR

3) Holliday, Michael SR 4) Roland, Justin FR

2 WYANDOTTE (A) 3:52.56 8

1) Bland, Myles SO 2) Johnson, Randall SO

3) Robinson, Kevon SO 4) Jackson, Kevin SO

3 F L SCHLAGLE (A) 3:59.43 6

1) Ngenzirabona, Gideon SO 2) Mitchell, Travian JR

3) Moore, Errik JR 4) Mitchell, Kesean SO

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 F L SCHLAGLE (A) 9:28.35 10

1) Ngenzirabona, Gideon SO 2) Stillwell, Daniel JR

3) Bush, Kalil JR 4) Moore, Emon SO

2 TURNER (A) 9:55.89 8

1) Kimbrel, Jadin JR 2) Taylor, David FR

3) Pineda, Alex SO 4) Oswald, Trevor SO

3 WYANDOTTE (A) 9:56.15 6

1) Santiago, Zaid SO 2) Leveron, Steven SR

3) Camacho, Jose SR 4) Bates, Samuel JR

4 WASHINGTON (A) 11:26.27 4

1) Orono-Payne, Jose SO 2) Sanchez, Javier SO

3) Williams, Tracey FR 4) Lewis, Xavier FR

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jackson, Kevin SO WYANDOTT 5' 9" 10

2 Randolph, Cameron SR WYANDOTT 5' 6" 8

3 Austin, Dakota JR SUMNER AC 5' 4" 6

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brewer, Kendall JR F L SCHLAG 19' 10"  (NW) 10

2 Moore, Malachi JR SUMNER AC 19' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 Calhoun, Malike SO WYANDOTT 19' 5"  (NW) 6

4 Davis, Marcus SR SUMNER AC 18' 6"  (NW) 4

5 Wilbert, Marcus SR J C HARMON18' 31 /2  (NW) 2

6 Randolph, Cameron SR WYANDOTT 18' 2"  (NW) 1

7 Anderson, Kendell SR WYANDOTT 17' 10"  (NW)

8 Roach, J FR WASHINGTO17' 21 /2  (NW)

9 Parker, Brian SR F L SCHLAG 16' 11"  (NW)

10 Arambula, Jose JR J C HARMON16' 8"  (NW)

11 Robinson, Shannon JR J C HARMON16' 21 /2  (NW)

12 Mulliken, Blake WASHINGTO16' 1"  (NW)

13 Ross, Jerry SR SUMNER AC 15' 91 /2  (NW)

14 Jones, Micah SO WASHINGTO15' 3"  (NW)
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Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Calhoun, Malike SO WYANDOTT 41' 9"  (NW) 10

2 Randolph, Cameron SR WYANDOTT 40' 1"  (NW) 8

3 Moore, Torry JR WYANDOTT 36' 1"  (NW) 6

4 Moore, Malachi JR SUMNER AC 34' 9"  (NW) 4

5 Arambula, Jose JR J C HARMON33' 5"  (NW) 2

6 Roach, J FR WASHINGTO33' 2"  (NW) 1

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ngenzirabona, Manowa JR F L SCHLAG 39' 7" 10

2 Jackson, Reneaux SR TURNER 37' 10" 8

3 Burks, Eugene SO J C HARMON34' 6" 6

4 Rodriguez, Anthony JR WASHINGTO34' 01 /2 4

5 Anderson, Keenan SO WYANDOTT 34' 0" 2

6 Currry, Romaire JR WASHINGTO32' 111 /2 1

7 Lopez, Jonathan SR TURNER 32' 10"

8 Hines, Devin SR F L SCHLAG 32' 81 /2

9 Strumillo, Josh SR SUMNER AC 32' 5"

10 Navarro, Sebastian JR J C HARMON30' 9"

11 Barrera, German JR J C HARMON30' 5"

12 Brizuela, Bryan SO SUMNER AC 30' 31 /2

13 Jones, Anderson SO WASHINGTO29' 10"

13 Jackson, Kenneth SO WYANDOTT 29' 10"

15 Arias-Soto, Mark JR WYANDOTT 28' 11"

16 Moser, Bradly SR F L SCHLAG 24' 11 /2

17 Oropeza, Pablo SO BISHOP WA 21' 71 /4

Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Alexander, Samuel JR BISHOP WA 114' 11" 10

2 Anderson, Keenan SO WYANDOTT 99' 6" 8

3 Jackson, Reneaux SR TURNER 94' 9" 6

4 Brizuela, Bryan SO SUMNER AC 93' 6" 4

5 Strumillo, Josh SR SUMNER AC 84' 6" 2

6 Arias-Soto, Mark JR WYANDOTT 79' 5" 1

7 Rodriguez, Anthony JR WASHINGTO79' 4"

8 Jackson, Kenneth SO WYANDOTT 76' 1"

9 Navarro, Sebastian JR J C HARMON72' 9"

10 Lopez, Jonathan SR TURNER 70' 8"

11 Rosales, Isaiah SO BISHOP WA 70' 2"

12 Currry, Romaire JR WASHINGTO67' 9"

13 Barrera, German JR J C HARMON66' 2"

14 Jones, Anderson SO WASHINGTO63' 9"

15 Burks, Eugene SO J C HARMON62' 0"

Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jackson, Reneaux SR TURNER 160' 10" 10

2 Austin, Dakota JR SUMNER AC 130' 1" 8

3 Rodriguez, Anthony JR WASHINGTO103' 6" 6

4 Clendinen, Milton JR BISHOP WA 99' 2" 4

5 Powell, Savyan FR WYANDOTT 96' 2" 2

6 Johnson, Terrance JR J C HARMON92' 9" 1

7 Arambula, Jose JR J C HARMON91' 9"

8 Anderson, Keenan SO WYANDOTT 91' 0"

9 Sanchez, Miguel JR J C HARMON86' 0"

10 Lopez, Jonathan SR TURNER 79' 6"

11 Currry, Romaire JR WASHINGTO53' 6"

Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evans, Camille JR F L SCHLAG 12.87  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Robinson, Jessica FR WASHINGTO 13.70  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Gilmore, Tynica SR F L SCHLAG 13.78  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Landford, Nancy SR J C HARMON 13.78  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 Henderson, Nevaeh SR WYANDOTT 13.94  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 Jones, Anna JR BISHOP WA 14.02  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 Cottner, Alona SO TURNER 14.35  (NW) 3(2)

8 Hill, Ashanti FR WYANDOTT 14.41  (NW) 3(3)

9 Epperson, Angel SO WASHINGTO 14.43  (NW) 2(4)

10 McKelvy, JaNae FR SUMNER AC 14.67  (NW) 1(3)

11 Jones, Kayc'ley FR SUMNER AC 14.77  (NW) 1(4)

12 Caton, Shelby JR TURNER 14.85  (NW) 3(4)

13 Gonzalez, Deshea JR WASHINGTO 15.23  (NW) 2(5)

14 Madison, Keimonie SR TURNER 15.42  (NW) 3(5)

15 Walker, Kennedye FR F L SCHLAG 15.59  (NW) 1(5)

16 Jones, Jayla FR SUMNER AC 16.23  (NW) 1(6)

17 Bilbao, Jasmine FR BISHOP WA 16.80  (NW) 2(6)

Ali, Jada JR WYANDOTT DNF  (NW) 3

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Landford, Nancy SR J C HARMON 28.61  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Sloan, Aytionna FR WASHINGTO 29.93  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Pauley, Markesha JR TURNER 30.02  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 Hill, Ashanti FR WYANDOTT 30.45  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Fishback, Enyce SO SUMNER AC 30.51  (NW) 3(2) 2

6 Caton, Shelby JR TURNER 30.59  (NW) 3(3) 1

7 Hart, Paige SO F L SCHLAG 31.14  (NW) 2(2)

8 Jones, Kayc'ley FR SUMNER AC 31.23  (NW) 2(3)

9 Parker, Amari FR WASHINGTO 31.64  (NW) 1(3)

10 Husky, Destiny SO WASHINGTO 32.08  (NW) 2(4)

11 Rutiaga, Yarenicz SO WYANDOTT 32.64  (NW) 1(4)
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Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Jones, Jayla FR SUMNER AC 33.52  (NW) 2(5)

13 Bilbao, Jasmine FR BISHOP WA 34.98  (NW) 3(4)

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sloan, Aytionna FR WASHINGTO 1:08.67 2(1) 10

2 Conway, Krystian SR TURNER 1:09.40 2(2) 8

3 McKelvy, JaNae FR SUMNER AC 1:10.23 1(1) 6

4 Hayles, Sabrena SR J C HARMON 1:10.71 1(2) 4

5 Randolph, Chanel FR WYANDOTT 1:16.29 1(3) 2

6 Hernandez, Alicia SO SUMNER AC 1:19.76 2(3) 1

7 Perez, Maribel SO J C HARMON 1:19.90 1(4)

8 Epperson, Angel SO WASHINGTO 1:21.49 2(4)

9 Gomez, Maria FR BISHOP WA 1:29.65 2(5)

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Chronister, Cyra SO TURNER 2:43.81 10

2 Hayles, Sabrena SR J C HARMON 3:12.55 8

3 Macias, Mariela FR BISHOP WA 3:22.52 6

4 Perez, Maribel SO J C HARMON 3:24.42 4

5 Marquez, Ambar SO BISHOP WA 3:38.84 2

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Chronister, Cyra SO TURNER 6:02.43 10

2 Ali, Eskarleth JR WYANDOTT 7:28.30 8

3 Macias, Mariela FR BISHOP WA 7:49.31 6

4 Rodriguez, Hannah SO J C HARMON 9:45.19 4

Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Pugh, Kacy SO SUMNER AC 17:41.01 10

Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jones, Anna JR BISHOP WA 17.41 10

2 Smith, Dajah SR SUMNER AC 19.30 8

3 Fishback, Enyce SO SUMNER AC 21.07 6

4 Goodloe, Alexandria JR WASHINGTO 21.27 4

Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Smith, Dajah SR SUMNER AC 55.12 10

2 Johnson, O'dia SR WYANDOTT 57.94 8

3 Goodloe, Alexandria JR WASHINGTO 1:11.70 6

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WASHINGTON (A) 55.29 10

1) Sloan, Aytionna FR 2) Gonzalez, Deshea JR

3) Husky, Destiny SO 4) Robinson, Jessica FR

TURNER (A) DQ

1) Cottner, Alona SO 2) Conway, Krystian SR

3) Pauley, Markesha JR 4) Madison, Keimonie SR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 TURNER (A) 4:55.90 10

1) Conway, Krystian SR 2) Cottner, Alona SO

3) Caton, Shelby JR 4) Pauley, Markesha JR

2 WASHINGTON (A) 5:13.54 8

1) Husky, Destiny SO 2) Epperson, Angel SO

3) Parker, Amari FR 4) Sloan, Aytionna FR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 J C HARMON (A) 16:10.23 10

1) Martinez, Arianna SO 2) Perez, Maribel SO

3) Rodriguez, Hannah SO 4) Villanueva, Leslie SR

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gonzalez, Deshea JR WASHINGTO4' 10" 10

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Robinson, Ashley SO SUMNER AC 15' 3"  (NW) 10

2 Gonzalez, Deshea JR WASHINGTO14' 7"  (NW) 8

3 Henderson, Nevaeh SR WYANDOTT 13' 5"  (NW) 6

4 Goodloe, Alexandria JR WASHINGTO12' 1"  (NW) 4

5 Netherland, Aleah FR F L SCHLAG 11' 4"  (NW) 2

6 Biswa, Sandya SO WYANDOTT 10' 4"  (NW) 1

Hayles, Sabrena SR J C HARMONFOUL  (NW)

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gilmore, Tynica SR F L SCHLAG 32' 10"  (NW) 10

2 Johnson, O'dia SR WYANDOTT 29' 1"  (NW) 8

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Anderson, Kennise JR WYANDOTT 30' 71 /2 10

Roark, Maliyah SO WYANDOTT 29' 01 /2 8

Nicholas, Kenly SO J C HARMON24' 81 /2 6

Thorpe, Cheyanne SR WASHINGTO22' 61 /2 4
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Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Jackson, Meilani SR WASHINGTO20' 10" 2

Madrigal, Alicia SO J C HARMON18' 31 /2 1

Mathis, Jessica FR WYANDOTT 17' 8"

Paw, Hla Ku JR J C HARMON15' 6"

Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Anderson, Kennise JR WYANDOTT 98' 1" 10

2 Landford, Nancy SR J C HARMON87' 5" 8

3 Roark, Maliyah SO WYANDOTT 71' 2" 6

4 Nicholas, Kenly SO J C HARMON61' 8" 4

5 Thorpe, Cheyanne SR WASHINGTO59' 7" 2

6 Paw, Hla Ku JR J C HARMON55' 2" 1

7 Jackson, Meilani SR WASHINGTO48' 8"

8 Mathis, Jessica FR WYANDOTT 43' 5"

Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Landford, Nancy SR J C HARMON93' 4" 10

2 Anderson, Kennise JR WYANDOTT 84' 0" 8

3 Thorpe, Cheyanne SR WASHINGTO48' 6" 6

4 Jackson, Meilani SR WASHINGTO47' 8" 4

5 Paw, Hla Ku JR J C HARMON47' 7" 2

6 Garcia, Mariah SO J C HARMON23' 2" 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wyandotte WYA 193

2 F L Schlagle FLS 78

3 Sumner Academy SUM 66

4 Turner TUR 59

5 Washington WAS 56

6 J C Harmon JCH 21

7 Bishop Ward WAR 14

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Washington WAS 94

2 Wyandotte WYA 81

3 J C Harmon JCH 77

4 Sumner Academy SUM 53

5 Turner TUR 45

6 F L Schlagle FLS 28

7 Bishop Ward WAR 25
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